Sr Questions Answers Choice

Five
Six
Seven
Eight

1 How many periods are there is the Periodic table.

Heart

Blood

Blood vessels
All of these

2 The humna circulatory system is consist of

oowm» Dom»

Aorta
Ventricles
Capillaries
Veins

3 Exchange of material in the body tissues and blood takkes place in.

3600
3700
3800
3900

4 One gram of glucose produce abut.............. calories of energy .

Spring
Autumn
Sumer
Winter

5 What is the season on 22 June in the southern hemisphere.

DomP» DOmP» DOmP

Pathogen
Infection
Immunity
None of these

6 Entry and growth of pathogen into our body is called.

Thermal contrction
Heat

Thermal Expansion
Temperature

7 The degreee of hotness or coldness is called.

Dom» DowP

Pull
Push
Friction
Gravity

8 An object is attracted towards the Earth due to.

cowm»

Solute
Solvent
Solution
Catalyst

9 A substance that speed up the chemical reactions is called.

oowm»

. Pulmonary artery
. Hepatic artery
Coronary Artery
Aorta

10 Which artery supply blood to the heart

Electron
Proton

Neutron
Nucleus

11 The particle of an atom having negative charge on it.

1N
10N
100 N
1000 N

12 The weight of an object of mass 1 kg on Earth surface is

55%
45%
92%
95%

13 The concentration of water in plasma is.

Solvent

Solute
Mixture
None of these

14 A solution is named after the name of

. Silver grey
Red hot
White hot

. None of these

15 Original colur or Nichrome wire is.

COoW>r DOW P> DOWP UOUP UOWEr DOmP



16

17

18

19

20

Sound cannot pass through.

Large number of sotmata are found on.... side of leaf.

An empty steel container is sealed and heated, which of the following properties of the gas is
likely to increase.

The outermost layer of a root is called.

The outer layer of human skin is

. Solid
. Liquid

w >

D. Gasses

. Upper
. Middle
. None of these

B

C

D

A. Mass
C. Volume

D. Density

. Endodermis

B

C. Cortex
D. Xylem
A
B

. Endodermis
. Cortex
C. Pitch



