

General Science 7th Class English Medium Online Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	How many periods are there is the Periodic table.	A. Five B. Six C. Seven D. Eight
2	The humna circulatory system is consist of	A. Heart B. Blood C. Blood vessels D. All of these
3	Exchange of material in the body tissues and blood takkes place in.	A. Aorta B. Ventricles C. Capillaries D. Veins
4	One gram of glucose produce abut calories of energy .	A. 3600 B. 3700 C. 3800 D. 3900
5	What is the season on 22 June in the southern hemisphere.	A. Spring B. Autumn C. Sumer D. Winter
6	Entry and growth of pathogen into our body is called.	A. Pathogen B. Infection C. Immunity D. None of these
7	The degreee of hotness or coldness is called.	A. Thermal contrction B. Heat C. Thermal Expansion D. Temperature
8	An object is attracted towards the Earth due to.	A. Pull B. Push C. Friction D. Gravity
9	A substance that speed up the chemical reactions is called.	A. Solute B. Solvent C. Solution D. Catalyst
10	Which artery supply blood to the heart	A. Pulmonary artery B. Hepatic artery C. Coronary Artery D. Aorta
11	The particle of an atom having negative charge on it.	A. Electron B. Proton C. Neutron D. Nucleus
12	The weight of an object of mass 1 kg on Earth surface is	A. 1 N B. 10 N C. 100 N D. 1000 N
13	The concentration of water in plasma is.	A. 55% B. 45% C. 92% D. 95%
14	A solution is named after the name of	A. Solvent B. Solute C. Mixture D. None of these
15	Original colur or Nichrome wire is.	A. Silver grey B. Red hot C. White hot D. None of these

16	Sound cannot pass through.	A. Solid B. Liquid C. Vacuum D. Gasses
17	Large number of sotmata are found on side of leaf.	A. Lower B. Upper C. Middle D. None of these
18	An empty steel container is sealed and heated, which of the following properties of the gas is likely to increase.	A. Mass B. Pressure C. Volume D. Density
19	The outermost layer of a root is called.	A. Epidermis B. Endodermis C. Cortex D. Xylem
20	The outer layer of human skin is	A. Endodermis B. Cortex C. Pitch D. Epidermis